
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
  TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-16-012687 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  07-MAR-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

Packaging 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Changing from Convoluted Foam Layer Packaging to Bubble Sheet Layer Packaging 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement.The purpose of this packaging material change is to be aligned with "The Global Green Initiative". The convoluted Foam that has been used is not a 
recyclable material. However, the Bubble Sheet is recyclable with other like plastic materials such as polybags and stretch film. ISTA 2A Packaging Testing  has been completed 
that has passed 100% on the Bubble Sheet Material. This document is for "Notification Only". We will not be providing PPAP's for this change. This is a packaging change only. 
No changes to the Form, Fit or Function of the product. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

16-MAY-2016 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1326042-1 NO      
1326042-2 NO      
1326133-1 NO      
1326141-1 NO      
1326227-1 NO      
1924136-1 NO      
1924136-2 NO      
1924136-3 NO      
1924340-1 NO      
1924341-1 NO      
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