

General Product Description:

## **Product Change Notification**

# TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-16-012687 PCN Date: 07-MAR-16

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

Packaging						
Description of Changes						
Changing from Convoluted Foam Layer Packaging to Bubble Sheet Layer F	Packaging					
Reason for Changes:						
Product improvement. The purpose of this packaging material change is to be aligned with "The Global Green Initiative". The convoluted Foam that has been used is not a recyclable material. However, the Bubble Sheet is recyclable with other like plastic materials such as polybags and stretch film. ISTA 2A Packaging Testing has been completed that has passed 100% on the Bubble Sheet Material. This document is for "Notification Only". We will not be providing PPAP's for this change. This is a packaging change only. No changes to the Form, Fit or Function of the product.						
Estimated Dates:						
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):					
	16-MAY-2016					
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):					
	No Mixed Shipments					

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1326042-1	NO						
1326042-2	NO						
1326133-1	NO						
1326141-1	NO						
1326227-1	NO						
1924136-1	NO						
1924136-2	NO						
1924136-3	NO						
1924340-1	NO						
1924341-1	NO	·		·		·	

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	<b>Customer Part</b>	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1326042-1	NO						
1326042-2	NO						
1326133-1	NO						
1326141-1	NO						
1326227-1	NO						
1924136-1	NO						
1924136-2	NO						
1924136-3	NO						
1924340-1	NO						

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	<b>Customer Part</b>	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1924341-1	NO						

### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1326042-1	NO						
1326042-2	NO						
1326133-1	NO						
1326141-1	NO						
1326227-1	NO						
1924136-1	NO						
1924136-2	NO						
1924136-3	NO						
1924340-1	NO						
1924341-1	NO						